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4-H Rutgers University Cooperative Extension: STEM Explorers & STEM Ambassadors 
Contact: Chad Ripberger  
Email: ripberger@njaes.rutgers.edu 
Website: https://nj4h.rutgers.edu/join-stem-ambassadors/ 
 
4-H Rutgers University Cooperative Extension: K-13  STEM Ecosystem  
Contact: Marissa Staffen, Essex 4-H County Agent 
Email: Marissa.Staffen@rutgers.edu 
Website: https://essex.njaes.rutgers.edu/4h/ 
 
Bluepoint Wind 
Diana Glinos, Fisheries Liaison 
Email: diana.glinos@bluepointwind.com 
Website: https://bluepointwind.com/ 
 
Rutgers Science Explorer, Rutgers Math and Science Learning Center 
Carrie Ferraro, Rutgers Science Explorer Coordinator 
Email: ferraro@sas.rutgers.edu 
Website: https://sciencebus.rutgers.edu/ 
 
Rutgers Center for Mathematics, Science & Computer Education 
Edward Cohen, Assistant Director 
Email: edwcohen@docs.rutgers.edu 
Brielle Kociolek, Senior iSTEM Education Coordinator 
Email: bkk34@docs.rutgers.edu 
Website: https://cmsce.rutgers.edu/ 
 
New Jersey Climate Change Resource Center 
Marjorie Kaplan, Co-Director 
Email: marjorie.kaplan@rutgers.edu 
Website: https://njclimateresourcecenter.rutgers.edu/ 
 
John J. Heldrich Center for Workforce Development 
Laurie Harrington, Acting Executive Director 
Email: lharrington@ejb.rutgers.edu 
Website: https://www.heldrich.rutgers.edu/ 
 
Center for Urban Policy Research 
Jennifer Senick, Sr. Executive Director 
Email: jsenick@rutgers.edu 
Website: https://cupr.rutgers.edu/ 
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Command Control and Interoperability Center for Advanced Data Analytics (CCICADA Center) 
Fred Roberts, Director 
Email: froberts@dimacs.rutgers.edu 
Website: https://ccicada.org/ 
 
Collaborative Center for Community Engagement 
Brian Kurisky, Executive Director 
Email: brian.kurisky@rutgers.edu 
Website: https://nbdiversity.rutgers.edu/community-engagement/collaborative-center 
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